KSB

Hanse und Universitatsstadt Rostock

Ergebnis KreiskdonigsschieRen 2018

Jugend
Kdnig Barend Schulz
Damen
Konigin Conny Lotsch
1.Hofdame Sandra Schmidt
2.Hofdame Barbara Jarges
Herren
Kdnig Uwe Bracker
1.Ritter Uwe Létsch
2.Ritter Hartmut Domski
4 Platz Dirk Richter
5.Platz Armin Samel
6.Platz Axel Schulz
7.Platz Norbert Gorl
8.Platz Frank Burzlaff
9.Platz Holger Borchardt
10.Platz Bernd Maurtin
11.Platz  Burkhard Wussow
12.Platz Ron Westenberger
13.Platz Herbert Ulke
14.Platz Florian Lepke
15.Platz Torsten Harms
Wettkampfleiter
Hartmut Domski

Tabellel

Concordia

SSVK
Concordia
SSVK

SSVK
SSVK
Concordia

SSVK
Concordia
Concordia
Concordia

SSVK

KBP
Concordia
KBP
Concordia
Concordia
Concordia
RSV

Seite 1

25.08.18

1,3

10,9
10,6/10,5
10,6/10,4

10,9
10,8/10,5
10,8/ 9,6

10,7/10,6
10,7/ 9,9
10,7/ 9,6
10,6/10,5/10,5
10,6/10,5/10,2
10,6/10,2
10,6/10,1
10,5
10,2
9,5
9,4
8,5



