KSB 25.08.18

Hanse und Universitätsstadt Rostock

## Ergebnis Kreiskönigsschießen 2018

König	Barend	Schulz	Concordia	1,3
Damen				
Königin 1.Hofdame 2.Hofdame	Conny Sandra Barbara	Lötsch Schmidt Jürges	SSVK Concordia SSVK	10,9 10,6/10,5 10,6/10,4
Herren				
König 1.Ritter 2.Ritter	Uwe Uwe Hartmut	Bracker Lötsch Domski	SSVK SSVK Concordia	10,9 10,8/10,5 10,8/ 9,6
4.Platz 5.Platz 6.Platz	Dirk Armin Axel Norbert	Richter Samel Schulz Görl	SSVK Concordia Concordia	10,7/10,6 10,7/ 9,9 10,7/ 9,6
7.Platz 8.Platz 9.Platz 10.Platz	Frank Holger Bernd	Burzlaff Borchardt Martin	Concordia SSVK KBP Concordia	10,6/10,5/10,5 10,6/10,5/10,2 10,6/10,2 10,6/10,1
11.Platz 12.Platz 13.Platz	Burkhard Ron Herbert	Wussow Westenberger Ulke	KBP Concordia Concordia	10,5 10,2 9,5
14.Platz 15.Platz	Florian Torsten	Lepke Harms	Concordia RSV	9,4 8,5

Wettkampfleiter

Hartmut Domski